Wokingham Half Marathon (25-02-24)

MSEN
1 Ryan Ward
M40
1 Craig West
Satham Singh
3 Anthony Hall
M50
1 Lance Nortcliff
2 Mark Andrew
3 Darren James
4 Eoin McLeod
5 Stephen Horn
6 David Caswell
M60
1 lan Robertson
2 Shaun Watson
3 Alan Freer
4 Stuart Armstrong
M70
1 David Dibben

2 Dennis Bonnie

Reading Joggers

Maidenhead AC
Datcher Dashers
Maidenhead AC

Reading Roadrunners
Reading Roadrunners
Compton Harriers
Reading Roadrunners
Reading Joggers
Reading Roadrunners

Stragglers
Reading AC
Reading Roadrunners
Datchet Dashers

Reading Roadrunners
Datchet Dashers

01:30:48

01:16:05
01:27:53
01:30:16

01:19:12
01:30:15
01:32:25
01:40:32
01:43:00
01:43:13

01:33:07
01:33:24
01:35:50
01:37:03

01:51:26
02:08:12

FSEN

F35

AW N PR

F45

AW N PR

F55

A W N PR

F65
No entrants

Chloe Lloyd Reading Roadrunners

Veronika Gill Datchet Dashers
Stephanie James Maidenhead AC

Lucy Daniells Reading AC

Corinne Calloway Reading Joggers

Claire Welch Bracknell Road Runners
Dawn Godwin Maidenhead AC
Emma Twomey Datchet Dashers
Fiona Wheeler Datchet Dashers

Helen Campbell
Lorna McLeod
Catherine Leather
Angela Latham

Reading Roadruners

Reading Roadruners

Reading Roadruners
Bracknell Forest Runners

01:32:18

01:26:22
01:37:44
01:41:06
01:45:50

01:32:24
01:34:06
01:34:24
01:57:34

01:37:59
01:44:08
02:01:12
02:33:43



